FORM PYO-1594 (Modified) RECC	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET			Docket No.:	
	TRADEMARKS ONLY			ADL-20919/04	
Tab settings → → ▼	▼ _	▼	_ ▼	▼	▼
To the Director of the United States Patent and Trace	lemark Office; Ple	ease record th	ne attached original d	ocuments or copy there	of.
Name of conveying party(ies): American Dental Technologies, Inc.		2. Name an	d address of receiv	ring party(ies):	
Antitican Dental Technologies, me.		Name: American Medical Technologies, Inc.			
		Internal A	\ddress:		
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Associ	iation d Partnership			State: ZIP:	
				Oldro	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		☐ Assoc	iation	W.TM.	
		General Partnership			
3. Nature of conveyance:			•	· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merge ☐ Security Agreement ☑ Chang	er ge of Name	•		AWARE	
Other		designation	is attached:	nited States, a domestic repre	
Execution Date: <u>July 6, 2000</u>			ns must be a separate do ame(s) & address(es) at	cument from Assignment) tached?	No
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers	(s):		····		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)			B. Trademark Reg	istration No.(s)	
A. Heachell Application 140/(a)		1,868,148		, ,,	
		1,000,10			
Ad	ditional numbers atta	ched?	s ¥ I No		
107			nber of application	s and	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			ons involved:		1
50 (1 00 (1)(1))	-		<u> </u>	- L	
Name: <u>Douglas W. Sprinkle</u>		7. Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41):	\$ \$40.00	
Internal Address: <u>Gifford, Krass, Grob, Spri</u> i	nkle		•	<u> </u>	
Anderson & Citkowski, P.C.		☐ Enclo	osed		
		X Auth	orized to be charge	ed to deposit account	
Street Address: 280 North Old Woodward, Stc. 400		8. Deposit a	account number:		
		07-1180			
City: Birmingham State: MI	ZIP: 48009	3, 1100			
		SE THIS SPAC			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the food of the original document. Douglas W. Sprinkle	oregoing informa	ition is true a	and correct and any	/ attached copy is a tru	ne copy
Name of Person Signing		S/gnature	and the second s	Date	
Total number o			ments, and document:	2	
	deal code and an extension	uired server -t-	ant information to:		

NO DOCUMENTATION REQUIRED

CHANGE OF NAME

TRADEMARK REEL: 002773 FRAME: 0180

RECORDED: 01/06/2004